29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
Sleeving Material •	 Polyolefin & polyester multifilament
Operating Temperature •	 -40oC to 125oC
Shrink Temperature •	 120oC
Halogen Free •	 Yes
Approvals •	 RoHS
Suggested Cutting Tool •	 Knife / scissors
•	 Heat shrinkable into desired shape
•	 2:1 heat shrink ratio
•	 Tightly woven
•	 Halogen free
•	 High withstanding temperature
•	 RoHS approved
Features:
A
B
A: Shrink diameter
B: Expanded diameter
Part Number Shrink Ø (A) Expanded Ø (B) Roll Size Description
QVSSU020 10mm 20mm
25mm
20mm Guard-shrink, heat shrinkable sleevings. Roll of 25m.
QVSSU025 12.5mm 25mm 25mm Guard-shrink, heat shrinkable sleevings. Roll of 25m.
QVSS030 15mm 30mm 30mm Guard-shrink, heat shrinkable sleevings. Roll of 25m.
Multifilament polyester braided sleeving. The sleeve’s woven
construction is specially modified with polyolefin filament, allowing
it to shrink when properly heated.
Excellent flexibility with high abrasion resistance, suitable for rough environments
and irregular shaped objects requiring heat shrinks. High withstanding temperature
(-40oC to 125oC) and RoHS approved. 2:1 shrink ratio.
 Supplied in rolls of 25m.
Guard-Shrink Heat
Shrinkable Sleevings
Rolls of 25m